

## SOMERVILLE RECREATION REGISTRATION FORM 2024

rogram Name
ee

Please print and return to: Somerville Recreation, 25 West End Avenue, Somerville, NJ 08876.

Checks should be payable to Somerville Recreation.

Registrations are also accepted at: https://register.communitypass.net/somerville

PARTICIPANT					M	_F
DATE OF BIRTH	GRADE _		SCHOOL			
SHIRT SIZE (If applicable) YS	S YM	YL AS	AM AL	AXL		
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME						
EMAIL ( <u>REQUIRED</u> )						
ADDRESS						
PRIMARY PHONE		AL	Γ PHONE			
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFOR	RMATION					
PRIMARY CONTACT NAME			RELATIONSHIP	PHONE #	:	
SECONDARY CONTACT NAME			RELATIONSHIP	PHONE #		
MEDICAL CONDITIONS COACH	HES or INSTRUCTO	RS SHOULD KNOW	ABOUT:			
Please note the Borough and administer the EPI pen.  If the participant has individua reasonable modifications.	. ,					
reasonable modificationsYes, I will need to be con	ntactod rogarding r	nasanahla madifica	ations for my child and	I I have provided the	nocossan, th	roo (3)
weeks notice prior to the begin			idons for thy Gilla and	т паче ргочиви ше	necessary III	166 (3)

**PHOTO CONSENT:** From time to time the Somerville Recreation Department will feature its programs in the local newspaper, Somerville Recreation Facebook Page, and the Borough of Somerville Website. While the intent of this practice is to be informational, we respect the individual's right to privacy. To provide parents and participants the option to exercise their right to privacy, the Somerville Recreation department is providing the opportunity to have individual names and pictures removed from all lists and publications. I hereby grant permission for myself and/or child as parent/guardian and on behalf of any other named person in this application, hereby authorize and consent to the use of his/her visual image by the Borough of Somerville and the Borough of Somerville Recreation Department for appropriate purposes, including but not limited to still photography, videotape, electronic and print publications and websites. I give this consent with no claim for payment.

Please check here if you DO NOT consent to the photo release \_\_\_\_\_

(cont'd on next page)

## **Indemnification and Hold Harmless Agreement**

Signature

Release: I and behalf myself and/or child who are listed in this application hereby release the Borough of Somerville and the Borough of Somerville Recreation Department from any and all liability from bodily injury, personal injury and/or property damage that may occur on premises or as a result of our participation in the Borough of Somerville Recreation program. The participant named in this application individually or through their parent or guardian, hereby agrees to protect, indemnify and hold harmless the Borough of Somerville, its officers, directors, employees, officials, volunteers, agents, subcontractors and affiliates (collectively referred to as "Indemnified Parties") from and against any and all liabilities, losses, damages, costs, expenses (including attorney's fees and expenses), causes of actions, suits and claims of any nature whatsoever. Such indemnification shall include but not be limited to, matters arising from, based upon, or relating to (a) Personal Injury or death to, or damage to or loss of property of, loss of use of property, to any person caused in whole or in part by the negligence of the Indemnified Party in connection with such indemnified Party's involvement or participation in the afore-mentioned activity.

<u>oignature</u>				
Parent/Guardian Signature			Date	
Print Name				
Adult Participant Signature			Date	
Print Name				
Somerville Recreation reserves	s the right to limit registrations, and Note: Registration fees are		alter and/or su	upplement programs.
Office use only: Date	Amount rec'd	Check #	Cash	CC